Historical data

CHEVRON CORP, US1667641005

wiener
boerse

Date

Open

High

Low

Last Close

Chg.%

Total Value'

Total Volume'

12/02/2024
12/03/2024
12/04/2024
12/05/2024
12/06/2024
12/09/2024
12/10/2024
12/11/2024
12/12/2024
12/13/2024
12/16/2024
12/17/2024
12/18/2024
12/19/2024
12/20/2024
12/23/2024
12/27/2024

12/30/2024

Delivering
a world of
good deals.

154.1600

154.4000

154.4200

150.3800

150.0400

147.6000

149.0600

150.1400

148.8600

148.4200

146.3200

142.4000

142.8800

138.8000

135.7600

137.8600

138.2800

138.9000

154.7400

154.8800

154.6400

150.6200

150.5400

150.3600

151.1800

150.4000

149.3000

148.4200

146.5800

142.4000

142.8800

138.9800

136.3400

137.9200

138.4200

138.9000

153.0400

154.2000

151.2600

150.2800

147.8400

147.5800

149.0600

148.9800

147.8800

146.9200

144.0400

140.4600

140.3800

136.7400

135.5200

136.8000

137.8200

138.4600

153.0400

154.2000

151.2600

150.6200

147.8400

150.3600

151.1800

149.4000

147.8800

146.9200

144.0400

140.4600

140.4200

136.7400

136.3400

136.8000

138.4200

138.5600

+0.14%

+0.76%

-1.91%

-0.42%

-1.85%

+1.70%

+0.55%

-1.18%

-1.02%

-0.65%

-1.96%

-2.49%

-0.03%

-2.62%

-0.29%

+0.34%

+1.18%

+0.10%



